Individual Best Times (All Time)

Josh Botting - (1172386) - Dorking Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.66
1:07.19
1:10.31
1:10.33
1:19.84
1:21.09
1:22.00
1:22.72
1:27.94

1:29.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.66
1:07.19
1:10.33
1:10.31
1:19.84
1:21.09
1:22.00
1:22.72
1:29.75

1:27.94

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

366
297
259
259
177
169
163
159
132
124

WA Pts
366
297
259
259
177
169
163
159
124

132

Round

Round

F

Date

24/06/24
03/03/24
16/07/23
05/11/23
03/07/22
04/12/21
21/11/21
04/11/21
03/11/20
06/06/21

Date

24/06/24
03/03/24
05/11/23
16/07/23
03/07/22
04/12/21
21/11/21
04/11/21
06/06/21
03/11/20

Meet

Dorking SC 100m Club Championships 2024

Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023
Dorking SC Open Meet

Dorking SC 100m Club Championships

Guildford City SC County Qualifier

Dorking SC Invitational Meet 2021

Dorking SC Club Championships 2021

Dorking Swimming Club

Dorking

Meet

Dorking SC 100m Club Championships 2024

Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024

Dorking SC Open Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023
Dorking SC 100m Club Championships

Guildford City SC County Qualifier

Dorking SC Invitational Meet 2021

Dorking SC Club Championships 2021

Dorking

Dorking Swimming Club

Venue

Dorking

Horsham

West Sussex
Dorking

Dorking Sports Cntr
Spectrum LC
Dorking

Dorking

Priory School & St T

Dorking

Venue

Dorking

Horsham

Dorking

West Sussex
Dorking Sports Cntr
Spectrum LC
Dorking

Dorking

Dorking

Priory School & St T

Club Swam Under

Dorking

Club Swam Under

Dorking

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



