## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Josh Botting - (1172386) - Dorking Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.66	366	F	24/06/24	Dorking SC 100m Club Championships 2024	Dorking	Dorking	4
1:07.19	297	F	03/03/24	Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024	Horsham		3
1:10.31	259	F	16/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex		3
1:10.33	259	F	05/11/23	Dorking SC Open Meet	Dorking		3
1:19.84	177	F	03/07/22	Dorking SC 100m Club Championships	Dorking Sports Cntr		4
1:21.09	169	F	04/12/21	Guildford City SC County Qualifier	Spectrum LC		3
1:22.00	163	F	21/11/21	Dorking SC Invitational Meet 2021	Dorking		4
1:22.72	159	F	04/11/21	Dorking SC Club Championships 2021	Dorking		4
1:27.94	132	F	03/11/20	Dorking Swimming Club	Priory School & St T		0
1:29.75	124	F	06/06/21	Dorking	Dorking		0

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.66	366	F	24/06/24	Dorking SC 100m Club Championships 2024	Dorking	Dorking	4
1:07.19	297	F	03/03/24	Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024	Horsham		3
1:10.33	259	F	05/11/23	Dorking SC Open Meet	Dorking		3
1:10.31	259	F	16/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex		3
1:19.84	177	F	03/07/22	Dorking SC 100m Club Championships	Dorking Sports Cntr		4
1:21.09	169	F	04/12/21	Guildford City SC County Qualifier	Spectrum LC		3
1:22.00	163	F	21/11/21	Dorking SC Invitational Meet 2021	Dorking		4
1:22.72	159	F	04/11/21	Dorking SC Club Championships 2021	Dorking		4
1:29.75	124	F	06/06/21	Dorking	Dorking		0
1:27.94	132	F	03/11/20	Dorking Swimming Club	Priory School & St T		0